
                                                                         ACADEMY SELECTION COMMITTEE MEMBERS 
 

Group A 
Name Home Address Phone # E-Mail 

Abrams, Pat 10 Kreiger Lane, Troy, NY 12180 518-279-3412- C pabrams27@gmail.com 

DiNallo, Anthony 15 Spice Mill Blvd., Clifton Park, NY 12065 518-229-5770- C 
518-373-8323- H 

adinallo@nycap.rr.com 
anthony.dinallo@wellsfargoadvisors.com 

Filburn, Susan M. 314 Meadowlark Dr, Ballston Spa, NY 12020 518-884-0718- W Filburns@peoplepc.com 

Flaherty, Gary 84 Old Hudson Turnpike, Canaan, NY 12029 518-610-0941 - C nyvetcounsil@yahoo.com 

Hall, Sam 1368 Patten Mills Rd, Fort Ann, NY 12827 518-260-3867- C shall@co.washington.ny.us 

Jenks, Robert 665 McGhee Hill Rd, Millerton, NY 12546 518-789-6738- H topbjenks1@hotmail.com 

O’Toole, Mike 872 Route 146 A, Clifton Park 12065 *518-383-8953- W 
518-877-8303- H 

 
Mike_otooleiii@ml.com 

Rifenbary, Jay 12 Bog Meadow Run, Saratoga Springs, NY 
12866 

518-573-4709 – C 
518-587-6501 - H 
518-587-6411- W 

jay@rifenbary.com 
 

Stickles, John PO Box 755, Valatie, NY 12184 518-392-2564- H jstickles@fairpoint.net 

Wade, CPT William PO Box 191, Greenwich, NY 12834 202-365-8649- C wwade@sterling-int.com 

Washington, Gerald 136 Hudson Avenue, Chatham, NY 12037 518-283-2500ext 237-W 
518-598-4368- C 

 
gwashington@lasalleinstitute.org 

 

 Group B-Liaisons 
Name Home Address Phone # Acdmy E-Mail 

Bullock, Lt. Col. Robert 86 Lincoln Avenue, Saratoga Springs, NY 12866 518-587-3796- H AF acbullock@juno.com 

Kellogg, Bob 4 Brookfield Run, Queensbury, NY, 12804 518-743-0069- H N bkusna88@warrentiresvc.com 

Trainor, Lt. Col. James 17 Greenlea Drive, Clifton Park, NY 12065 518-383-4838- H 
518-899-9200- W 
518-573-7414- C 

A 
 

 
 
jamest@ctclawfirm.com 

Williams, Philip 212 Konci Terrace, Lake George, NY 12845 518-668-0434- H A flipwilliams@me.com 

Britton, Scott 15 Silver Springs Drive, Ballston Spa, NY 12020 518-884-8703 – H 
518-265-5588 - C 

MM scottsphin@aol.com 
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